Tag
19.03.
01.04.
31.03.
12.08.
09.09.
09.09.
10.09.
22.07.
02./03.09.
12.08.
12.08.
13.08.
13.08.
30.09.
09.09.
09.09.
10.09.
10.09.
10.09.
10.09.
10.09.
10.09.
10.09.
09.09.
09.09.
16.09.
15.09.
24.09.
26.09.
28.09.
01.04.
18.06.
25.06.
29.07.

Mannschaften

26.08.
01.04.
26.09.
15.09.
16.09.
24.00.
28.09.

WM

DM

DM

EM Halle

DM

NDM

NDM

NDM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

WM Senioren
NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

WM Berglauf
WM Berglauf
WM Senioren
WM Senioren
WM Senioren
DM

NDM

NDM

DM

DM

EM Halle
WM Senioren
WM Berglauf
WM Berglauf
WM Senioren
WM Senioren

Platz AK
W40
W40
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
wijuil8
wJjul8
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
W45
M15
mU18
M15

wouunhsepRprPRrRPERNEBENRPOOURNRBRRERRERRAENN®DOOODDNWRRVW:AEO®WL

M50/55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

NWw R DNDW R

Disziplin

50 km

100 km
KugelstoRen
KugelstoRen
Speerwurf
Diskuswurf
KugelstoBen
Hochsprung
Siebenkampf
100 m
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Speerwurf
Dreisprung
200m
Speerwurf
100m
Stabhochsprung
Dreisprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstoRen
100m
Hochsprung
100m Hirden

LongDistance 32, 4 km

Uphill Race 9,2 km
8 km Crosscountry
5.000 m

10 km

100 km
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Dreisprung

Teamwettkampf
4x200 m
4x100 m

Uphill Race 9,2 km Mannschaft
LongDistance 32, 4 km mannschaft
8 km Crosscountry Mannschaft

10 km Mannschaft

Uiberregionale Erfolge2023 Platz 1-8

Leistung
4:27:33 h
10:00.02 h
13,29 m
12,85 m
39,40 m
34,92 m
12,98 m
1,77 m
5.492 Punkte
13,16 sek
4,59 m
10,25 m
36,94 m
10,24 m
26,74 sek.
38,37 m
12,82 sek.
2,40 m
10,50 m
5,23 m
4,53 m
10,43 m
14,36 sek.
1,56 m
18,13 sek.
2:23:46 h
47:46 min
23:47 min.
16:33,55 min.
32:56 min.
10:44:34 h
6,09 m
12,76 m
13,12 m

9.085 Punkte
1:47,85 sek.
59,78 sek

9 Punkte

5 Punkte

1:51:34 h

Vorname
Sabine
Sabine
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Anna-Elisabeth
Anna-Elisabeth
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Jorg

Jorg

Jorg

Ralf

Ralf
Deutschland
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Daniela
Mattis
Mattis
Mattis

StG Ostsee
Deutschland
Deutschland
Miguel
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland

Nachname
Andres

Andres

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Ehlers

Ehlers
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Képke

Képke

Képke

Mohr

Mohr
Molero-Eichwein
Molero-Eichwein
Molero-Eichwein
Molero-Eichwein
Molero-Eichwein
PraR

Thomsen
Thomsen
Thomsen

Jhg  Verein

1979 Borener SV

1979 Borener SV

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf
2006 TSV Gliicksburg 09
2006 TSV Glicksburg 09
1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1968 TSV Fahrdorf

1968 TSV Fahrdorf

1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1975 Borener SV

2008 TSV Silberstedt
2008 TSV Silberstedt
2008 TSV Silberstedt

Groneberg; Lamster, Czekala, Stark
Czekalla, Groneberg, Miiller, Ketelaer
Molero-Eichwein - u.a.

Molero-Eichwein - u.a.

Molero-Eichwein - Stecker - Bockelmann

Molero-Eichwein - Stecker - Bockelmann

Ort

Bremen
Ubstadt-Weiher
Torun / Polen
Mochengladbach
Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Rostock
Hannover
Mochengladbach
Mochengladbach
Mochengladbach
Mochengladbach
Pescara / Italien
Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven

Zeven
Calheta/Madeira
Calheta/Madeira
Pescara / Italien

Montesilvano / Italien

Pescara / Italien
Ubstadt-Weiher
Hamburg
Libeck
Stuttgart

Troisdorf

Torun / Polen
Pescara / Italien
Calheta/Madeira
Calheta/Madeira
Pescara / Italien
Pescara / Italien



