Tag	WM	Platz	AK	Disziplin	Leistung	Vorname	Nachname	Jhg	Verein	Ort
19.03.	DM	4.	W40	50 km	4:27:33 h	Sabine	Andres	1979	Borener SV	Bremen
01.04.	DM	3.	W40	100 km	10:00.02 h	Sabine	Andres	1979	Borener SV	Ubstadt-Weiher
31.03.	EM Halle	6.	M55	Kugelstoßen	13,29 m	Michael	Bott	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Torun / Polen
12.08.	DM	4.	M55	Kugelstoßen	12,85 m	Michael	Bott	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Möchengladbach
09.09.	NDM	3.	M55	Speerwurf	39,40 m	Michael	Bott	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
09.09.	NDM	5.	M55	Diskuswurf	34,92 m	Michael	Bott	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	1.	M55	Kugelstoßen	12,98 m	Michael	Bott	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
22.07.	DM	1.	wJU18	Hochsprung	1,77 m	Anna-Elisabeth	Ehlers	2006	TSV Glücksburg 09	Rostock
02./03.09.	DM	3.	wJU18	Siebenkampf	5.492 Punkte	Anna-Elisabeth	Ehlers	2006	TSV Glücksburg 09	Hannover
12.08.	DM	6.	M55	100 m	13,16 sek	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Möchengladbach
12.08.	DM	8.	M55	Weitsprung	4,59 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Möchengladbach
13.08.	DM	8.	M55	Dreisprung	10,25 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Möchengladbach
13.08.	DM	8.	M55	Speerwurf	36,94 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Möchengladbach
30.09.	WM Senioren	7.	M55	Dreisprung	10,24 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Pescara / Italien
09.09.	NDM	2.	M55	200m	26,74 sek.	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
09.09.	NDM	4.	M55	Speerwurf	38,37 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	1.	M55	100m	12,82 sek.	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	1.	M55	Stabhochsprung	2,40 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	1.	M55	Dreisprung	10,50 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	2.	M55	Weitsprung	5,23 m	Andreas	Groneberg	1964	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	4.	M55	Weitsprung	4,53 m	Jörg	Köpke	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	5.	M55	Kugelstoßen	10,43 m	Jörg	Köpke	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
10.09.	NDM	6.	M55	100m	14,36 sek.	Jörg	Köpke	1966	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
09.09.	NDM	1.	M55	Hochsprung	1,56 m	Ralf	Mohr	1968	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
09.09.	NDM	2.	M55	100m Hürden	18,13 sek.	Ralf	Mohr	1968	TSV Fahrdorf	Zeven
16.09.	WM Berglauf	1.	M55	LongDistance 32, 4 km	2:23:46 h	Deutschland	Molero-Eichwein	1968	Spiridon Schleswig	Calheta/Madeira
15.09.	WM Berglauf	2.	M55	Uphill Race 9,2 km	47:46 min	Miguel	Molero-Eichwein	1968	Spiridon Schleswig	Calheta/Madeira
24.09.	WM Senioren	1.	M55	8 km Crosscountry	23:47 min.	Miguel	Molero-Eichwein	1968	Spiridon Schleswig	Pescara / Italien
26.09.	WM Senioren	1.	M55	5.000 m	16:33,55 min.	. Miguel	Molero-Eichwein	1968	Spiridon Schleswig	Montesilvano / Italien
28.09.	WM Senioren	1.	M55	10 km	32:56 min.	Miguel	Molero-Eichwein	1968	Spiridon Schleswig	Pescara / Italien
01.04.	DM	4.	W45	100 km	10:44:34 h	Daniela	Prüß	1975	Borener SV	Ubstadt-Weiher
18.06.	NDM	5.	M15	Weitsprung	6,09 m	Mattis	Thomsen	2008	TSV Silberstedt	Hamburg
25.06.	NDM	5.	mU18	Dreisprung	12,76 m	Mattis	Thomsen	2008	TSV Silberstedt	Lübeck
29.07.	DM	3.	M15	Dreisprung	13,12 m	Mattis	Thomsen	2008	TSV Silberstedt	Stuttgart
Mannschaften										
26.08.	DM	4.	M50/55	Teamwettkampf	9.085 Punkte	StG Ostsee				Troisdorf
01.04.	EM Halle	6.	M55	4x200 m	1:47,85 sek.	Deutschland	Groneberg; Lamster, Czekala, Stärk			Torun / Polen
26.09.	WM Senioren	3.	M55	4x100 m	59,78 sek	Deutschland	Czekalla, Groneberg, Müller, Ketelaer			Pescara / Italien
15.09.	WM Berglauf	2.	M55	Uphill Race 9,2 km Mannschaft	9 Punkte	Miguel	Molero-Eichwein - u.a.			Calheta/Madeira
16.09.	WM Berglauf	4.	M55	LongDistance 32, 4 km mannschaft	5 Punkte	Deutschland	Molero-Eichwein - u	.a.		Calheta/Madeira
24.09.	WM Senioren	3.	M55	8 km Crosscountry Mannschaft		Deutschland	Molero-Eichwein - S	tecker	- Bockelmann	Pescara / Italien
28.09.	WM Senioren	2.	M55	10 km Mannschaft	1:51:34 h	Deutschland	Molero-Eichwein - S	tecker	r - Bockelmann	Pescara / Italien